
Participants for State Panel for Review of Data Reporting Forms

November 14, 2011

Region Participant

Region I Massachusetts 
Karin Downs, RN, MPH
karin.downs@state.ma.us
(617) 624-5967

Region III Maryland 
Hetty Sharon Amofa, MPH
hamofa@dhmh.state.md.us
Tel. 410-767-5597

Region IV Tennessee
Dr. Michael D. Warren 
Michael.D.Warren@tn.gov
(615) 741-0310

Region V Wisconsin
Hilary Shager
Hilary.Shager@wisconsin.gov
608-267-9647 

Region VI Louisiana
Cynthia Suire, DNP, MSN, RN 
cynthia.suire@la.gov
337-898-6097 

Region VII Kansas 
Debbie Richardson
DRichardson@kdheks.gov
785.296.1311, 

Region VIII Montana 
Dianna Frick
dfrick@mt.gov

Region IX Arizona 
Dr. Khaleel Hussaini
Syed.Hussaini@azdhs.gov
(602)364-1415

Region X Washington
Riley Peters riley.peters@doh.wa.gov
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